NUM. PROG. COGNOME

1 AL OMARY
2 ARAMU
3 ARESU
4 FANTI
5 GIACONI
6 MASSA
7 MELIS
8 PEDRON
9 PES
10 PIRAS
11 PITZALIS
12 PITZALIS

13 PORCEDDU

14 SECCI
15 SPIGA

NOME

AMJAD
FRANCESCA
CINZIA

VALERIA
GIOVANNA LEONARDA
FRANCESCO
ANGELO PIETRO
MONICA
MARIA ANNA
GIUSEPPE
PAOLA
GABRIELLA
ROBERTA
SERENELLA
GIUSEPPE

Nato il

27/04/1961
31/05/1972
26/12/1962
14/06/1973
01/05/1964
07/12/1963
14/06/1964
31/01/1970
27/04/1959
01/05/1974
11/10/1975
14/09/1974
27/08/1972
24/06/1973
25/05/1978

PROVA SCRITTA
15 /30
21 /30
30 /30
22 /30
15 /30
30 /30
30 /30
30 /30
21 /30
24 /30
21 /30
24 /30
17 /30
6 /30
6 /30

non ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
non ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso



	Foglio1

